Distributor of Vishay Semiconductor/Diodes Division: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of VS-11DQ09 - DIODE SCHOTTKY 90V 1.1A DO204AL
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Vishay Semiconductor/Diodes DivisionVishay Semiconductor/Diodes Division
VS-11DQ09VS-11DQ09

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N QUANTITY PER T/R MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY PACKAGING DESCRIPTION
VS-11DQ09 1000 1000 Bulk
VS-11DQ09TR 5000 5000 Tape and reel
VS-11DQ09-M3 1000 1000 Bulk
VS-11DQ09TR-M3 5000 5000 Tape and reel
VS-11DQ10 1000 1000 Bulk
VS-11DQ10TR 5000 5000 Tape and reel
VS-11DQ10-M3 1000 1000 Bulk
VS-11DQ10TR-M3 5000 5000 Tape and reel
1
- 11 = 1.1 A (axial and small packages - current is x 10)2
- D = DO-41 package3
- Q = Schottky Q.. series4